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Wireless keyboard and mouse set

Instruction Manual

Sweet |
FCC Manual I
Information to User
Note: This equipment has been tested and found to I
comply with the limits for a Class B digital device
pursuant to part 15 of the FCC Rules, These limits are |
designed to provide reasonable protection against
harmful interference in a residential installation. This
equipment generates,uses and can radiate radio I

frequency enerﬂy and, if not installed and used in

accordance with the instructions, may cause harmful |
interference to radio communications. However, there

is no guarantee that interference will not occur in |
aparticular installation. If this equipment does cause

harmful interference to radio or television reception,

which can be determined by turning the equipment off |
and on, the user is encouraged to try to correct the
interference by one or more ofthe following measures: |
--Reorient or relocate the receiving antenna.

--Increase the separation between the equipment and

receiver. |
--.Connect the equipment into an outlet on a circuit
different from that to which the receiver is connected. I

--Consult the dealer or an experienced radio/TV

technician for help.

Important: Change or modifications not expressly |
approved by the manufacturer responsibletorcompliance
could void the user's authority to operate the equipment. |
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Teclado y raton inalambrico

Manual de instrucciones I
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Drahtlose tastatur - und mausverkleidung

beschreibung
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product description
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wireless keyboard Indicator light
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1.Num Lock
2.Caps Lock
3.Low power and wireless connection indicator light

wireless mouse

left button ﬁ%?

Wheel button

backward

right button
button

Descripci 6 n del producto
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Indicador de luz
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Teclado inalambrico

1. Num Lock (en inglés).

2. Bloqueo de las tapas

3. Luz de indicador de conexion inalambrica y
baja potencia

Ratén inalambrico

Boton de rueda

Botén derecho

Beschreibung der erzeugnisse
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Drahtlose tastatur Anzeigen
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1. Digital lock.

2. Grof3es notieren.

3. Anzeige mit geringem verbrauch und drahtloser
verbindung

Drahtlose maus.
(mann) /l
linker knopf. \CJ

Die riickstandigen lander. |||\
Ja, jede menge.

Felgen knopf.

Der richtige
knopf.

| Product installation instructions

1. Remove the USB receiver from the bottom of the

| mouse and plug it into the USB port of the computer.
2. Open the battery cover at the bottom of the mouse,
I put an AA (No. 5) battery into the battery
| compartment (note that the positive and negative
polarity of the battery must be correct) the LED light
| at the bottom of the mouse will be lit once and then

extinguished, and cover the battery.
I 3. Open the battery cover at the bottom of the

| keyboard, put an AA (No. 5) battery into the battery
compartment (note that the positive and negative

| polarity of the battery must be correct), and close
the battery cover.

| 4. When you go out to carry and not use, you can

| also put the USB receiver into the bottom of the

mouse Inside the receiver slot.

| This device complies with Part 15 of the FCC Rules.
Operation is subject to the following two conditions:
I (1) this device may not cause harmful interference, and
y

(2) this device must accept any interference received,

| including interference that may cause undesired
operation

| Instrucciones de instalaci 6 n del

| producto
1.Retire el receptor USB de la parte inferior de la
| Raton y conectarlo en el puerto USB del ordenador.
2. Abrir la tapa de la bateria en la parte inferior del
I ratén,Ponga una bateria AA (No. 5) en la bateria
| Compartimento (tenga en cuenta que el positivo y
negativo Polaridad de la bateria debe ser correcta) la
| luz LED En la parte inferior del raton se encendera
una vez y luego Extinguida, y cubrir la bateria.
| 3. Abra la tapa de la bateria en la parte inferior de la
Teclado, poner una bateria AA (No. 5) en la bateria
I Compartimento (tenga en cuenta que el positivo y
| negativo Polaridad de la bateria debe ser correcta),
y cerrar La cubierta de la bateria.
| 4. Cuando salen a llevar y no utilizar, se puede
También poner el receptor USB en la parte inferior
I de la Raton dentro de la ranura del receptor.

Beschreibung der produktinstallation

I 1. Den usb-empfanger aus der basis entfernen Das
| einfihren der maus in eine usb-schnittstelle zum pc
2. Offnet die batteriehaube am ende der maus,Einen
| AA(nr. 5) in die batterie einfligen Kabine plus minus
Die akkuladung muss korrekt sein Das dann einmal
I in der leiste aufleuchtet Lésche sie und bedecken
| sie die batterie.
3. Offnet die batteriehiille unten Die tastatur, die batterie
| eines AA(nr. 5) in die batterie stecken Kabine plus
minus Die batterie muss richtig sein und sich
| schlielen Mit einer batterie.
4. Man kann die dinge mitnehmen, aber sie nicht
I benutzen Und den usb-empfanger unten am boden
| haben Die maus ist in dem empfanger.
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Jeu de clavier et de souris sans fil

Manuel d’ instruction |
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Imposta tastiera e mouse senza fili

Manuale d’ istruzioni I
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Description du produit
e

Clavier sans fil Voyant de signalisation
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1. Num verrouillage
2. Verrouillage des majuscules
3. Faible puissance et témoin de connexion sans fil

Souris sans fil

Bouton gauche

Vers l'arriere
bouton

Bouton droit

Descrizione prodotto
00©)

Tastiera wireless Indicatore luminoso

Bouton de roue

1. Bloc Num

2. Bloc maiusc

3. Luce indicatore di bassa potenza e connessione
senza fili

Mouse wireless

indietro

pulsante Tasto destro
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Instructions d’ installation du produit

1. Retirez le récepteur USB du bas de laSouris et
branchez-le sur le port USB de l'ordinateur.
2. Ouvrez le couvercle de la batterie en bas de la

souris,Mettez une batterie AA (No. 5) dans la batterie

Compartiment (notez que le positif et le négatif La
polarité de la batterie doit étre correcte) la lumiere
LED Au bas de la souris sera allumé une fois et puis
Eteint, et couvrir la batterie.

3. Ouvrez le couvercle de la batterie au bas de la
Clavier, mettre une batterie AA (No. 5) dans la
batterie Compartiment (notez que le positif et le
négatif La polarité de la batterie doit étre correcte),
et fermer Le couvercle de la batterie.

4. Quand vous sortez pour porter et ne pas utiliser,
vous pouvez Mettez également le récepteur USB
dans le fond de la Souris a l'intérieur de la fente du
récepteur.

Istruzioni di installazione

1. Rimuovere il ricevitore USB dalla parte inferiore della
porta Mouse e collegarlo alla porta USB del computer.

2. Aprire il coperchio della batteria in fondo al mouse,
Mettere una batteria AA (n. 5) nella batteria
Compartimento (nota che il positivo e il negativo
Polarita della batteria deve essere corretta) la luce
LED Il fondo del mouse sara acceso una volta per
tutte Spento e coprire la batteria.

3. Aprire il coperchio della batteria in fondo alla Tastiera,

mettere una batteria AA (n. 5) nella batteria
Compartimento (nota che il positivo e il negativo
La polarita della batteria deve essere corretta) e
chiusa Il coperchio della batteria.

4. Quando si va a portare avanti e non usare, si pud
Mettere anche il ricevitore USB in fondo alla
Mouse all'interno dello slot del destinatario.
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